ITroféu Resistencia - 52 Prova

_

Resisténcia Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 24-11-2013 10:36. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 48.531 +0.150 10:45:10.018 5 49.395 +0.458 10:41:19.123
(11) BCP 1 (1) Miguel Ramada 10 48.487 +0.106 10:45:58.505 6 51.602 +2.665 10:42:10.725
1 1:09.168 +21.550 10:38:08.941 1 48.381 - 10:46:46.886 7 49.405 +0.468 10:43:00.130
2 49.976 +2.358 10:38:58.917 12 48.392 +0.011 10:47:35.278 8 49.758 +0.821 10:43:49.888
3 49.050 +1.432 10:39:47.967 9 49.180 +0.243 10:44:39.068
4 48.353 +0.735 10:40:36.320 (14) Liztrez 3 Carlos Freitas 10 49.256 +0.319 10:45:28.324
5 48.179 +0.561 10:41:24.499 1 53.305 +4.702 10:37:48.032 1 48.937 - 10:46:17.261
6 48.055 +0.437 10:42:12.554 2 51.123 +2.520 10:38:39.155 12 49.115 +0.178 10:47:06.376
7 47.884 +0.266 10:43:00.438 3 50.821 +2.218 10:39:29.976
8 48.228 +0.610 10:43:48.666 4 50.626 +2.023 10:40:20.602 (10) TLK 2 (2) Nuno Henriques
9 47.618 - 10:44:36.284 5 49.715 +1.112 10:41:10.317 1 52.377 +3.315 10:37:58.666
10 47.643 +0.025 10:45:23.927 6 49.266 +0.663 10:41:59.583 2 50.582 +1.520 10:38:49.248
11 47.662 +0.044 10:46:11.589 7 49.425 +0.822 10:42:49.008 3 50.986 +1.924 10:39:40.234
12 47.866 +0.248 10:46:59.455 8 49.807 +1.204 10:43:38.815 4 49.938 +0.876 10:40:30.172
9 48.945 +0.342 10:44:27.760 5 49.698 +0.636 10:41:19.870
(19) Liztrez 1 (2) Duarte Lopes 10 48.926 +0.323 10:45:16.686 6 49.925 +0.863 10:42:09.795
1 53.122 +5.251 10:37:51.403 11 49.312 +0.709 10:46:05.998 7 49.413 +0.351 10:42:59.208
2 49.421 +1.550 10:38:40.824 12 48.603 - 10:46:54.601 8 49.315 +0.253 10:43:48.523
3 49.379 +1.508 10:39:30.203 13 48.736 +0.133 10:47:43.337 9 49.844 +0.782 10:44:38.367
4 48.762 +0.891 10:40:18.965 10 49.062 - 10:45:27.429
5 48.406 +0.535 10:41:07.371 (18) BCP 1 (2) Nuno Rosa 1 49.139 +0.077 10:46:16.568
6 48.214 +0.343 10:41:55.585 1 1:17.744 +29.108 10:38:20.343 12 49.641 +0.579 10:47:06.209
7 48.201 +0.330 10:42:43.786 2 1:10.374 +21.738 10:39:30.717
8 48.018 +0.147 10:43:31.804 3 49.178 +0.542 10:40:19.895 (12) TLK 1 (1) Vasco
9 49.805 +1.934 10:44:21.609 4 48.778 +0.142 10:41:08.673 1 55.076 +5.912 10:37:50.737
10 48.598 +0.727 10:45:10.207 5 55.628 +6.992 10:42:04.301 2 51.430 +2.266 10:38:42.167
1 48.527 +0.656 10:45:58.734 6 53.996 +5.360 10:42:58.297 3 50.642 +1.478 10:39:32.809
12 48.890 +1.019 10:46:47.624 7 50.780 +2.144 10:43:49.077 4 50.361 +1.197 10:40:23.170
13 47.871 | - 10:47:35.495 8 48.636 - 10:44:37.713 5 49.360 +0.196 10:41:12.530
9 1:31.823 +43.187 10:46:09.536 6 49.710 +0.546 10:42:02.240
(15) BCP 2 (1) Pedro Figueiredo 10 50.881 +2.245 10:47:00.417 7 49.289 +0.125 10:42:51.529
1 1:10.396 +22.354 10:38:03.485 8 49.466 +0.302 10:43:40.995
2 50.151 +2.109 10:38:53.636 (8) Liztrez 2 (1) Luis Duarte 9 49.356 +0.192 10:44:30.351
3 49.126 +1.084 10:39:42.762 1 52.638 +3.987 10:37:53.352 10 49.311 +0.147 10:45:19.662
4 48.716 +0.674 10:40:31.478 2 50.008 +1.357 10:38:43.360 11 49.164 - 10:46:08.826
5 48.519 +0.477 10:41:19.997 3 49.752 +1.101 10:39:33.112 12 49.465 +0.301 10:46:58.291
6 48.652 +0.610 10:42:08.649 4 49.231 +0.580 10:40:22.343
7 48.486 +0.444 10:42:57.135 5 49.107 +0.456 10:41:11.450 (13) TLK 1 (2) Miguel Bento
8 48.240 +0.198 10:43:45.375 6 48.9M +0.290 10:42:00.391 1 54.185 +5.006 10:37:56.033
9 48.137 +0.095 10:44:33.512 7 48.984 +0.333 10:42:49.375 2 51.133 +1.954 10:38:47.166
10 48.197 +0.155 10:45:21.709 8 49.181 +0.530 10:43:38.556 3 50.366 +1.187 10:39:37.532
1 48.042 - 10:46:09.751 9 48.930 +0.279 10:44:27.486 4 50.761 +1.582 10:40:28.293
12 48.126 +0.084 10:46:57.877 10 49.340 +0.689 10:45:16.826 5 50.523 +1.344 10:41:18.816
1 48.651 - 10:46:05.477 6 49.485 +0.306 10:42:08.301
(9) BCP 2 (2) Angelo Neves 12 48.828 +0.177 10:46:54.305 7 50.304 +1.125 10:42:58.605
1 52.241 +4.008 10:38:49.797 13 49.142 +0.491 10:47:43.447 8 49.179 - 10:43:47.784
2 48.992 +0.759 10:39:38.789 9 49.472 +0.293 10:44:37.256
3 49.820 +1.587 10:40:28.609 (16) Liztrez 2 (2) Carlos Martins 10 49.715 +0.536 10:45:26.971
4 49.164 +0.931 10:41:17.773 1 53.250 +4.547 10:37:58.278 1 49.246 +0.067 10:46:16.217
5 48.623 +0.390 10:42:06.396 2 50.564 +1.861 10:38:48.842 12 51.723 +2.544 10:47:07.940
6 48.298 +0.065 10:42:54.694 3 49.655 +0.952 10:39:38.497
7 48.459 +0.226 10:43:43.153 4 50.615 +1.912 10:40:29.112
8 48.259 +0.026 10:44:31.412 5 49.379 +0.676 10:41:18.491
9 50.552 +2.319 10:45:21.964 6 49.098 +0.395 10:42:07.589
10 48.233 - 10:46:10.197 7 49.297 +0.594 10:42:56.886
1 48.288 +0.055 10:46:58.485 8 49.092 +0.389 10:43:45.978
9 48.718 +0.015 10:44:34.696
(17) Liztrez 1 (1) Gregorio 10 48.705 +0.002 10:45:23.401
1 53.452 +5.071 10:37:52.399 11 48.834 +0.131 10:46:12.235
2 50.107 +1.726 10:38:42.506 12 48.703 - 10:47:00.938
3 49.825 +1.444 10:39:32.331
4 48.967 +0.586 10:40:21.298 (6) TLK2 (1) Jo&o Henriques
5 48.667 +0.286 10:41:09.965 1 54.334 +5.397 10:37:57.950
6 1:29.779 +41.398 10:42:39.744 2 50.684 +1.747 10:38:48.634
7 52.695 +4.314 10:43:32.439 3 51.144 +2.207 10:39:39.778
8 49.048 +0.667 10:44:21.487 4 49.950 +1.013 10:40:29.728
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